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A B C D E F G I 
1 ESC Name Address City Zip Phone # Fax # E-Mail 
2 1 Concepción D. Guerra 1900 W. Schunior Edinburg 78541 (956)984-6182 (956)984-6249 cguerra@esc1.net 
3 1 Amy Mares 1900 W. Schunior Edinburg 78541 (956)984-6191 (956)984-6249 amares@esc1.net 
4 2 Velma Salazar-Escamilla 209 N. Water St. Corpus Christi 78401 (361)561-8612 (361)561-8649 vescamilla@esc2.net 
5 3 Rosie Hale 1905 Leary Lane Victoria 77901 (361)573-0731 (361)576-4804 rhale@esc3.net 
6 4 Ana Llamo 7145 W. Tidwell Houston 77092 (713)744-6883 (713)939-7720 allamo@esc4.net 
7 4 Maria Martinez 7145 W. Tidwell Houston 77092 (713)744-6377 (713)744-2731 mmartinez@esc4.net 
8 5 Brenda Thompson 3545 Hwy 96 Bypass Silsbee 77656 (409)923-5425 (409)813-3218 brendat@esc5.net 
9 5 Beth Wilson 3545 Hwy 96 Bypass Silsbee 77656 (409) 923-5415 (409)923-5471 bwilson@esc5.net 
11 5 Terri Richard 3545 Hwy 96 Bypass Silsbee 77656 (409)923-5408 (409)923-5471 richardt@esc5.net 
12 6 Cristina Woods 3332 Montgomery Rd. Huntsville 77340 (936)435-8237 (936)295-1447 cwoods@esc6.net 
13 6 Sandra Cammarata-Garcia 3332 Montgomery Rd. Huntsville 77340 (936)435-8235 (936)295-1447 sgarcia@esc6.net 
15 6 Consuelo Ermita Malecek 3332 Montgomery Rd. Huntsville 77340 (936)435-8235 (936)295-1447 cmalecek@esc6.net 
16 7 Pam Bybee 1909 N. Longview St. Kilgore 75662 (903) 988-6717 (903)988-6800 pbybee@esc7.net 
17 7 Marianella Moore 1909 N. Longview St. Kilgore 75662 (903) 988-6781 (903)988-6800 mmoore@esc7.net 
20 7 Debbie Sikes 1909 N. Longview St. Kilgore 75662 (903)988-6767 (903)988-6800 dsikes@esc7.net 
21 8 Leonard Beles P O Box 1894 Mt. Pleasant 75455 (903) 572-8551 (903)575-2610 lbeles@reg8.net 
22 8 Karen Thompson P O Box 1894 Mt. Pleasant 75455 (903) 572-8551 (903)575-2610 Karen.Thompson@reg8.net 
23 9 Miriam Mas 301 Loop 11 Wichita Falls 76306 (940)322-6928 (940)767-3836 miriam.mas@esc9.net 
25 9 Cindy Teichman 301 Loop 11 Wichita Falls 76306 (940) 322-0928 (940) 767-3836 Cindy Teichman [cindy.teichman@esc9.net] 
26 10 Diana Madrigal-Hopes 400 E. Spring Valley Rd. Richardson 75083 (972) 348-1400 (972) 348-1401 diana.madrigal@region10.org 
27 10 Rose McCluer 400 E. Spring Valley Rd. Richardson 75083 (972)348-1530 (972)348-1531 rose.mccluer@region10.org 
30 11 Kathy Wright-Chapman 3001 N. Freeway Fort Worth 76106 (817) 740-7546 (817) 740-3684 kwc@esc11.net 
31 11 Janet Trump 3001 N. Freeway Fort Worth 76106 (817)740-7547 (817)740-3684 jtrump@esc11.net 
32 12 Lou Ann Olson 2101 West Loop 340 Waco 76702 (254)297-1116 (254)666-0823 lolson@esc12.net 
34 12 Betsy King 2101 West Loop 340 Waco 76702 (254) 297-1140 (254)666-0823 bking@esc12.net 
35 13 Janet O-Keeffe 5701 Springdale Rd Austin 78723 (512)919-5333 (512)919-5215 janet.okeeffe@esc13.txed.net 
36 13 Adela Mancias 5701 Springdale Rd Austin 78723 (512)919-5223 (512)919-5215 Adela.Mancias@esc13.txed.net 
37 13 Meredith Roddy 5701 Springdale Rd Austin 78723 (512)919-5223 (512)919-5215 meredith.roddy@esc13.txed.net 
38 14 Christina Garza 1850 Highway 351 Abilene 79601 (325)675-7001 (325)675-8659 cgarza@esc14.net 
39 14 Randy Deming 1850 Highway 351 Abilene 79601 (325)675-8643 (325)675-8659 rdeming@esc14.net 
40 15 Mary T. Castanuela 612 South Irene St. San Angelo 76902 (325)658-6571x200 (325)655-4823 mary.castanuela@netxv.net 
41 15 June Harris 612 South Irene St. San Angelo 76902 (325)658-6571x325 (325)655-4823 june.harris@netxv.net 
42 16 Salvador Martínez 5800 Bell Amarillo 79109 (806)677-5162 (806)677-5001 sal.martinez@esc16.net 
43 16 Laura Zavala 5800 Bell Amarillo 79109 (806)677-5074 (806)677-5152 laura.zavala@esc16.net 
44 16 Frances Pipkin 5800 Bell Amarillo 79109 (806)677-5074 (806)677-5152 frances.pipkin@esc16.net 
45 16 Susan Nevad 5800 Bell Amarillo 79109 (806)677-5150 (806)677-5152 susan.nevad@esc16.net 
46 17 Peggy Klenclo 1111 W. Loop 289 Lubbock 79416 (806)281-5874 (806)792-4545 pklenclo@esc17.net 
47 17 Larry Williams 1111 W. Loop 289 Lubbock 79416 (806)281-5808 (806)792-1523 lbwilliams@esc17.net 
48 17 Jan Killingsworth 1111 W. Loop 289 Lubbock 79416 (806)281-5868 (806)687-5526 jkillingsworth@esc17.net 
49 17 Soyla Castillo 1111 W. Loop 289 Lubbock 79416 (806)281-5893 (806)687-5526 soylac@esc17.net 
51 18 Diane Lozano 2811 LaForce Blvd. Midland 79711 (432)837-2673 (432)567-3290 dlozano@esc18.net 
52 18 Amy McClellan 2811 LaForce Blvd. Midland 79711 (432)837-2673 (432)567-3290 amcclellan@esc18.net 
53 18 Jim Collett 2811 LaForce Blvd. Midland 79711 (432)567-3274 (432)567-3290 Jim Collett [jcollett@esc18.net] 
54 19 Norma Godina-Silva 6611 Boeing Dr. El Paso 79925 (915)780-5038 (915)780-5077 ngodina-silva@esc19.net 
55 20 Yvette Gomez 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio 78208 (210)370-5483 (210)370-5754 yvette.gomez@esc20.net 
56 20 Mónica Lara 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio 78208 (210)370-5440 (210)370-5754 monica.lara@esc20.net 
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